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7
16:42

4865 m
49.185 

Cross

Virgin Bet Masters Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 49.185  (26.015 11.960 5.980 2.990 1.495 745)

1
4865

ML: 2,63

76.20

Mr Vango
10j. b W (Ocovango - African Miss)

Trainer: S Bradstock
Besitzer: Cracker And Smodge Partner

Jack Tudor

06.12 Aintree 2 76.2 5201 84.195 5,5 Jack Tudor Twig, Val Dancer
15.03 Uttoxeter 1 76.2 6847 90.110 12,0 Jack Tudor Tanganyika, Passing Well
18.01 Haydock 1 64.4 5144 57.218 5,0 Jack Tudor Iwilldoit, Richmond Lake
07.12 Sandown 1 72.6 5766 26.015 4,0 N De Boinville Collectors Item, Conkwell Legend, Unanswe
20.04 Ayr U 65.8 6397 112.540 5,0 Ben Jones Macdermott, Surrey Quest, Git Maker

2
ML: 11,0

71.70

Nassalam
9j. ch W (Dream Well - Ramina)

Trainer: G & J Moore
Besitzer: John And Yvonne Stone

Caoilin Quinn

16.11 Cheltenham U 68.0 5497 44.580 19,0 Freddie Mitchell Marble Sands, Fascile Mode, Protektorat
25.10 Cheltenham U 76.2 5029 52.030 67,0 Freddie Mitchell Three Card Brag, Backmersackme, Hoe Jol
17.11 Cheltenham U 76.2 5497 40.053 41,0 Freddie Mitchell Abuffalosoldier, Surrey Quest, Hymac
12.10 Chepstow U 76.2 4747 26.015 17,0 Caoilin Quinn Neon Moon, Pull Again Green, Manothepeo
13.04 Aintree 18 73.5 6907 500.000 51,0 Caoilin Quinn I Am Maximus, Delta Work, Minella Indo

3
ML: 5,5

66.70

Pic Roc
8j. ch W (Mount Nelson - South Africa)

Trainer: B Pauling
Besitzer: Emma Kendall

Ben Jones

20.12 Ascot 9 67.6 4796 56.950 4,0 Ben Jones Deep Cave, Leave Of Absence, Johnnywho
29.11 Newbury 5 65.3 5225 142.375 7,0 Ben Jones Panic Attack, Three Card Brag, The Changi
02.11 Huntingdon 1 72.1 4745 6.580 1,8 Kielan Woods Greyval, Billy Boi Blue
22.10 Worcester U 72.1 4023 6.535 3,7 Ben Jones Wade Out, Wendigo, Pony Soprano
26.04 Sandown 6 72.1 4033 20.812 13,0 Kielan Woods Mark Of Gold, Mahons Glory, Inedit Star

4
ML: 15,0

64.90

Blackjack Magic
11j. b W (Black Sam Bellamy - One Wild Night

Trainer: A J Honeyball
Besitzer: A Honeyball

Sam Twiston-Davies

03.01 Sandown 5 72.6 4866 51.493 17,0 Ben Godfrey Nocte Volatus, Le Milos, Gabbys Cross
09.02 Exeter U 69.9 4877 19.885 11,0 Ben Godfrey Credo, Gustavian, Dashel Drasher
30.11 Newcastle U 71.7 4710 39.865 29,0 R P McLernon Frero Banbou, The Changing Man, Marble 
04.05 Punchestown U 68.5 4923 26.087 7,5 Rex Dingle Minella Crooner, Better Times Ahead, Gold 
24.02 Kempton U 69.9 4828 85.425 5,0 Sam Twiston-Davies Forward Plan, Al Dancer, Bowtogreatness

5
ML: 3,0

64.40

Fortunate Man
7j. b W (Soldier Of Fortune - Lady Azamour)

Trainer: J & A O'Neill
Besitzer: John P McManus

Harry Cobden

26.12 Aintree 1 73.9 5020 13.008 2,8 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Kelce, Duke Of Deception
15.03 Uttoxeter 4 73.0 4828 26.164 7,0 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Minella Blueway, Eyed, Isaac Des Obeaux
17.02 Carlisle 3 74.4 4929 9.770 3,5 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Tanganyika, Not Sure
19.01 Windsor 2 76.2 5781 15.843 3,2 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Planned Paradise, From The Ashes
26.12 Aintree 1 73.0 5020 13.008 2,8 Jonjo O'Neill Jr. Gustavian, Duke Of Deception

6
ML: 13,0

64.40

Hunter Legend
9j. b W (Buck's Boum - Sience Fiction)

Trainer: V Williams
Besitzer: Gaskins Family

Lucy Turner

08.01 Ffos Las 3 76.2 4789 7.473 4,3 Charlie Deutsch Itseemslikeit, Karuma Grey
17.12 Ludlow 3 73.0 4783 8.450 3,5 Charlie Deutsch Ballycamus, Destroytheevidence
29.11 Newbury 8 71.2 4511 26.015 5,0 Charlie Deutsch Booster Bob, Leader In The Park, Prairie W
15.11 Cheltenham 6 67.6 4064 91.120 7,5 Charlie Deutsch Panic Attack, Vincenzo, Hoe Joly Smoke
24.04 Bangor-On-Dee 1 77.1 4089 6.337 3,2 Charlie Deutsch Clonakilty, Malton Groove

Ergebnis: Quoten:


